06/01

06/02

06/03

06/04

06/08

06/09

06/11

President’s Report of Monthly Activities
June 1-30, 2020

Met with staff members
Met with staff members
Met with staff members
Met with Chairman Johnson
Met with staff members

Facilitated Extended Study Session/Retreat
Attended Zoom meeting with KDOC

Met with staff members

06/15 Attended EduKan meeting via ZOOM

06/16

06/17

06/22

06/23

06/24

06/25

06/26

Attended Higher Education Council Meeting via ZOOM
Met with staff members

Met with staff members

Facilitated Board of Trustees meeting

Met with staff members
Facilitated President’s Staff meeting

Met with staff members

Met with staff members



